2004 Ninja" ZX"-6R
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Brake

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2282

43080/A 92153
43082
92153A 92153
43048
43049A
43049B
92145 éijy(:jih
/ 43049B @ 92153
43049A ) 43048
43048 K:j>

43049A
43049B

RO

> S

/}l
G
43049A

43048

41080

(@

92153A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2004 Ninja" ZX"-6R
PARTS LIST
Front Brake

ITEM NAME

GASKET,DISC PLATE (Ref # 11061)
DISC,FR,HOUSING GLD+DISC SIL (Ref # 41080)
PISTON-CALIPER (Ref # 43048)
PACKING,SEAL,6.5X11.5X2.2 (Ref # 43049)
PACKING,PISTON (Ref # 43049A)
PACKING,WIPER (Ref # 43049B)
BREATHER-BRAKE (Ref # 43056)
CAP-BREATHER (Ref # 43057)
CALIPER-SUB-ASSY,FR,LH,R.GOLD (Ref # 43080)
CALIPER-SUB-ASSY,FR,RH,R.GOLD (Ref # 43080A)
PAD-ASSY-BRAKE (Ref # 43082)

PIN,PAD (Ref # 92043)

SPRING,PAD (Ref # 92145)

BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X60 (Ref # 92153A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11061-0029
41080-1529-488
43048-1100
43049-1004
43049-1106
43049-1107
43056-1054
43057-003
43080-0003-483
43080-0004-483
43082-1293
92043-1709
92145-1568
92150-1771
92153-0360
92153-0577 4

S BN = =2 NN 0 O NN NN

—_
o

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



