

2004 Ninja® ZX™-6R

PARTS LIST

Front Brake

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,DISC PLATE (Ref # 11061)	11061-0029	2
DISC,FR,HOUSING GLD+DISC SIL (Ref # 41080)	41080-1529-488	2
PISTON-CALIPER (Ref # 43048)	43048-1100	8
PACKING,SEAL,6.5X11.5X2.2 (Ref # 43049)	43049-1004	2
PACKING,PISTON (Ref # 43049A)	43049-1106	8
PACKING,WIPER (Ref # 43049B)	43049-1107	8
BREATHER-BRAKE (Ref # 43056)	43056-1054	2
CAP-BREATHER (Ref # 43057)	43057-003	2
CALIPER-SUB-ASSY,FR,LH,R.GOLD (Ref # 43080)	43080-0003-483	1
CALIPER-SUB-ASSY,FR,RH,R.GOLD (Ref # 43080A)	43080-0004-483	1
PAD-ASSY-BRAKE (Ref # 43082)	43082-1293	2
PIN,PAD (Ref # 92043)	92043-1709	4
SPRING,PAD (Ref # 92145)	92145-1568	4
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1771	10
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0360	6
BOLT,SOCKET,10X60 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-0577	4